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SMI 964 SMI
Smith Thomas, undertaker W. J. Mallady, r. 805}*

Mission
Smith Thomas, upholsterer, r. 318 Fifth
Smith Thomas, waiter Mrs. A. E. Swain, r. 247 Stev-

enson
Smith Thomas B., expressman, r. 308 Afinna
Smith Thomas B., machinist, r. NW cor Twenty-fifth

and Capp
Smith Thomas C, longshoreman, r. 1223 Union
Smith Thomas C. H., major and paymaster

TJ. S. A., office 36 New Montgomery, r. 309 Hyde
Smith Thomas O., brass molder 'William T. Garratt,

r. 1015 Jones
Smith Thomas H., wool grader Ball & Julian, r. 216

Clara
Smith Thomas J., laborer, r. 16 Preston PI
Smith Thomas J., night inspector Custom House, r. 6

Martha PI
Smith Thomas J., smelter Selby Smelting and Lead

Co., r. 26 Franklin
Smith Thomas L., r. 1495 Market
Smith Thomas N., brickliyer, r. 214Ji Langton
Smith Thomas V., bricklayer, r. 651 Jessie

Smith T. J. Mrs., r. 333 Turk
Smith Totten F. (French & Smith) r. 137 Third
Smith T. S., ship carpenter Dickie Bros.

Smith Tully, marble cutter, r. 10 Decatur
Smith Virginia E. Mrs., assistant North Cosmopoli-

tan Grammar School, r. 735 Pine
Smith W., hostler N. B. and M. KR.
Smith W., seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
Smith W., student, r, 'Washington Hotel
Smith Walter, r. 718 Howard
Smith 'Walter, r. 916 Pierce
Smith Walter, bricklayer, r. 264 Stevenson
Smith Walter, butcher, r. 1813 Howard
Smith Walter, butcher Jacob Schoenfeld, r. SW cor

Honduras and Kentucky
Smith Walter Mrs., costumerTivoli Opera House, r.

916 Pierce
Smith Walter H.,clerk ticket auditor C. P. RE.,r. 2322

Washington
Smith Walter S., conductor Central RR., r. 1057 Gol-

den Gate Av
Smith Walter T., bookkeeper, r. 1502 Jones
Smith Ward M., cashier Capitol Mills, r. Alameda
Smith W. B., quartermaster P. M. SS. City of New

York
Smith W. F. Mrs., r. 612 Grove
Smith W. H., r. 27 Minna
Smith W. H., r. Branch House
Smith W. H., mining, r. Grand Hotel
Smith Willard M., insurance agent, 123 California,

room 25, r. 524 Jones
Smith William, r. 16 Clara
Smith William, r. 621 Pine
Smith William, r. 1813 Howard
Smith William, bellboy Pacific Club
Smith William, blacksmith Cal. Glass Works
Smith 'William, bookkeeper Brown Bros. & Co., r. 7

Farren Av
Smith William, carpenter, r. 637 California

Smith William, coalpasser P. M. SS. City of Kio de
Janeiro

Smith William, cook, r. 529 Sacramento
Smith William, cook South Pacific House
Smith William, fireman, r. 41 Pacific

Smith William, laborer, r. 623 Davis
Smith William, longshoreman, r. 306 Beale
Smith William, lumberman, r. 15 Howard
Smith 'William, manufacturer patent water clos-

ets. 21 Montgomery Av, r. 1714 Broderick
Smith William, master mariner, r. Miguel, nr Arling-

ton
Smith William, mining engineer, r. 2703 Mission
Smith William, plumber, r. 654 Folsom
Smith William, salesman George W. Clarke & Co., r.

841 Jackson
Smith William, seaman, r. 321 Drumm
Smith William, seaman, r. 406 Pacific

Smith William, seaman P. C. SS. Ancon
Smith William, seaman P. C. SS. State of California,

r. 524 First
Smith William, shoemaker, r. 38 Tehama
Smith William, stableman, r. 416 Fifth

Smith William, stevidore. r. 922 Battery
Smith William, teamster John Q. A. Patterson, r. SE

cor Seventeenth and Dolores
Smith 'William, tinsmith, r. 502 5^ Broadway
Smith William, waiter, r. 267 Minna

Smith William, waiter Miner's Restaurant, r. 633
Minna

Smith William, waiter, r. 803 Montgomery
Smith William, wool scourer J. F. Knox, r. 707 Bran-

nan
Smith William A., clerk Levi Strauss & Co., r. 623

Howard
Smith William A., lumber surveyor, SW cor Steuart

and Missiun, r. 343 Fremont
Smith William A., shoemaker, r. 17 Anthony
Smith William A., steward P. M. SS. Colima
Smith William A., student Pac. Business College, r^

1714 Broderick
Smith William A., tinsmith MattuUath Mnfg Co., r.

1923 Howard
Smith William B., clerk, r. 615 Nineteenth
Smith William B., clerk, r. 930 Market
Smith William B., clerk C. A. Hooper & Co., r. 85T

Harrison
Smith William B., salesman Hawley Bros. Hardware

Co.. r. 6 Monroe
Smith William C, bricklayer, r. 644 Fifteenth
Smith William C, policeman, r. 611 Buchanan
Smith William C. R., private detective, r. 126 Bern-

ard
Smith William D., U. 8. Internal Revenue ganger, r.

236 Shotwell
Smith William F., architect, 318 Pine, rooms 21-22, r..

1719 Clay
Smith William F., bookkeeper John Smith, r. 1414.

Clay
Smith 'William F., M. D., oculist and auriet,

300-304 Phelan Building
Smith William F., shoemaker, r. 32 Fourth
Smith William G.. student, r. Ill Ji Minna
Smith William H., barber, r. 176 Perry
Smith William H., carpenter and builder, SE cor-

Fourth and Mission, r. 323 >j Minna
Smith William H., expressman, SE cor Mission and

Spear, r. E s Blake, bet Post and Sutter
Smith William H., gilder, r. 2311 Mission
Smith William H., miner, r. 7 Cook
Smith William H., teamster Kayser Bros., r. 1118 Pa-

cific

Smith William H.. with Cal. Paint Works, r. 1114
Taylor

rigger, 120Howard.r. 1009 Dolorea
Jr., rigger W. H. Smith, r. 120

N., porter David Conrad, r. 1308

framemaker Sanborn, 'Vail & Co.,

Smith William H.,
Smith William H

Howard
Smith William H

Powell
Smith William J.

r. 1828 Jessie
Smith William J., janitor, r. 1210 Broadway
Smith William J., machinist Golden State and Min-

ers' Iron Works, r. 360 Jessie
Smith William J. Rev., pastor Central Presbyterian

Tabernacle, r. 2422 Howard
Smith William J., steward, r. 757 Harrison
Smith William J., student Pac. Business College, r.

Montgomery's Hotel
Smith William J., traveling agent Vulcan Powder

Co., r. 417 O'Farrell
Smith William J., waiter The Baldwin
Smith William M., baker Cal. Cracker Co., r. 1 Koh-

lerPl
Smith William M., collector A. Hawyard. r. 1008

Leavenworth
Smith William M., master mariner, r. 341 Bryant
Smith William N., cigars, 142 Fifth, r. 821 Vallejo
Smith William N., cooper Mattulath Mnfg Co., r. 115

Gilbert
Smith William 0., bookbinder, r. 644 Howard
Smith William O., shipwright, r. 11 Rincon Av
Smith William R., teamster, r. SW cor Vallejo and

Leavenworth
Smith William W., r. 727 McAllister
Smith Willis A., milker J. A. Roy, r. San Bruno Road,

opp Teneriffe
Smith Wiiison F., teamster, r. 1231 Howard
Smith W. J., steward P. M. SS. City of Rio de Janeiro
Smith W. N. Mrs., restaurant. 807 Branuan
Smith W. R.. r. 8 Montgomery Av
Smith W. R. Mrs., r. 718 Howard
Smith W. v., r. 510 Geary
Smith W. W., r. International Hotel
Smith Zenobia Mrs., r. 22 Fifth
Smith 6i Poultney (Joseph Smith and George T.

Poultney) proprietors South Park Livery Stable,
344-346 Braunan

f

LOUIS BRAVERMAN & CO.
MANUFACTURERS of FINE JEWELRY in all Its

branches. 119 BIONTeOJUKRY ST.


